90791

90834

90837

90785

90853

90847

Mary Determan MSW, LLC

5757 W. Oklahoma Ave. #203 Milwaukee, W1 53219-4303

Client Fees for Service

Initial Diagnosis Interview 50 — 60 Minutes

Individual Psychotherapy 45 Minutes
Individual Psychotherapy 60 Minutes

Interactive Complexity (Play Therapy)

Group Psychotherapy

Family Psychotherapy

Telephone Consultation over 30 minutes
(Not billable to insurance)

Requested Letter Writing
(Not billable to insurance)

No Show/Cancellation Fee
(A 24 hour cancellation notice is required)

Returned checks

FEES FOR SERVICE.

Signature

Last updated 10/23/24

$ 175

$ 150

$ 150

$ 50

$ 75

$ 150

$ 100

$ 100

$ 25

$ 35

I have reviewed, understand and accept, Mary Determan, MSW, LLC

Date



