Mary Determan MSW, LLC

5757 W. Oklahoma Ave. #203 Milwaukee, WI 53219-4303

Client Fees for Service

90791	Initial Diagnosis Interview 50 – 60 Minutes	\$ 175
90834 90837	Individual Psychotherapy 45 Minutes Individual Psychotherapy 60 Minutes	\$ 150 \$ 150
90785	Interactive Complexity (Play Therapy)	\$ 50
90853	Group Psychotherapy	\$75
90847	Family Psychotherapy	\$ 150
	Telephone Consultation over 30 minutes (Not billable to insurance)	\$ 100
	Requested Letter Writing (Not billable to insurance)	\$ 100
	No Show/Cancellation Fee (A 24 hour cancellation notice is required)	\$ 25
	Returned checks	\$ 35

I have reviewed, understand and accept, Mary Determan, MSW, LLC FEES FOR SERVICE.

Signature

Date